

## City of Bellevue

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18-302

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 5/21/2018

Title: Motion to award Bid No. 18052, 2018 Overlay Program (CIP Plan Nos. PW-M-1 Overlay Program, PW

-R-199 Neighborhood Safety & Connectivity (Levy), and W-16 Small Diameter Water Main

Replacement) to Watson Asphalt Paving Company, Inc. as the lowest responsible and responsive

bidder, in the amount of \$6,457,696.25, plus all applicable taxes.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2018 Overlay Program 052118 (Chelsea).pdf, 2. A. Vicinity Map, 3. B. CIP Project Description (PW-

M-1), 4. C. CIP Project Description (PW-R-199), 5. D. CIP Project Description (W-16)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/24/2018	1	City Council Regular Session	approve	

Motion to award Bid No. 18052, 2018 Overlay Program (CIP Plan Nos. PW-M-1 Overlay Program, PW-R-199 Neighborhood Safety & Connectivity (Levy), and W-16 Small Diameter Water Main Replacement) to Watson Asphalt Paving Company, Inc. as the lowest responsible and responsive bidder, in the amount of \$6,457,696.25, plus all applicable taxes.